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LISANSUSTU EGITIM ENSTITUSU YONETIM VE ORGANIZASYON - YL i0i.0.

2022 - 2023 EGITiM - OGRETIM YILI BAHAR DONEMI DEGERLENDIRME TABLOSU

SOYADI

I*********R

K*********Z

O*********Q
$*********Z
O*********V

A********* N
F********* E

C*********K

E*********R

ALES

0.000
61.366
76.649

0.000
75.000
62.523

0.000
67.731

ALES

% 0

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

LiISANS
ORT.

78.760
75.730
73.400
69.660
62.680
61.260
61.030
60.360
60.000

Lis.
ORT.
% 100

78.760
75.730
73.400
69.660
62.680
61.260
61.030
60.360
60.000

YAB.
DL
PUANI
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
12.500
0.000
0.000
22.500

YAB.
DIL
%0
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

SONUG

Kontenjan: 25

78.760
75.730
73.400
69.660
62.680
61.260
61.030
60.360
60.000

ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL
ASIL

1/1



